IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa
MX3 Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Prova 19/10/2009 13:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:24:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:38.157 +2.431 13:31:07.167
(2) MILTON BECKER 6 1:37.534 +1.808 13:32:44.701
1 13:24:33.144 7 1:37.516 +1.790 13:34:22.217
2 1:34.175 +5.360 13:26:07.319 8 1:47.333 +11.607 13:36:09.550
3 1:32.479 +3.664 13:27:39.798 9 1:37.784 +2.058 13:37:47.334
4 1:31.549 +2.734 13:29:11.347 10 1:38.412 +2.686 13:39:25.746
5 1:30.036 +1.221 13:30:41.383 11 1:36.030 +0.304 13:41:01.776
6 1:29.254 +0.439 13:32:10.637 12 1:37.381 +1.655 13:42:39.157
7 1:28.815 13:33:39.452 13 1:35.726 13:44:14.883
8 1:29.338 +0.523 13:35:08.790
9 1:30.478 +1.663  13:36:39.268 (171) ELISEU GLANERT
10 1:29.154 +0.339 13:38:08.422 1 13:24:35.012
11 1:30.217 +1.402 13:39:38.639 2 1:45.251 +2.195 13:26:20.263
12 1:32.093 +3.278 13:41:10.732 3 1:43.894 +0.838 13:28:04.157
13 1:48.089 +19.274 13:42:58.821 4 1:43.056 13:29:47.213
5 1:43.611 +0.555 13:31:30.824
(28) ELTON BECKER 6 1:44.956 +1.900 13:33:15.780
1 13:24:32.816 7 1:45.727 +2.671 13:35:01.507
2 1:34.978 +5.649 13:26:07.794 8 1:48.382 +5.326 13:36:49.889
3 1:32.672 +3.343 13:27:40.466 9 1:46.241 +3.185 13:38:36.130
4 1:31.725 +2.396 13:29:12.191 10 1:45.089 +2.033 13:40:21.219
5 1:31.277 +1.948 13:30:43.468 11 1:43.983 +0.927 13:42:05.202
6 1:29.329 13:32:12.797 12 1:44.660 +1.604 13:43:49.862
7 1:29.840 +0.511 13:33:42.637
8 1:29.850 +0.521 13:35:12.487 (449) ROGERIO SCHMITT
9 1:31.483 +2.154 13:36:43.970 1 13:24:35.627
10 1:30.682 +1.353 13:38:14.652 2 1:46.459 +4.644 13:26:22.086
1 1:31.086 +1.757 13:39:45.738 3 1:43.576 +1.761 13:28:05.662
12 1:31.777 +2.448 13:41:17.515 4 1:44.630 +2.815 13:29:50.292
13 1:41.453 +12.124 13:42:58.968 5 1:44.985 +3.170 13:31:35.277
6 1:46.289 +4.474 13:33:21.566
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 7 1:46.256 +4.441 13:35:07.822
1 13:24:32.597 8 1:48.967 +7.152 13:36:56.789
2 1:33.405 +1.171 13:26:06.002 9 1:45.151 +3.336 13:38:41.940
3 1:32.921 +0.687 13:27:38.923 10 1:43.834 +2.019 13:40:25.774
4 1:33.710 +1.476 13:29:12.633 11 1:43.272 +1.457 13:42:09.046
5 1:32.234 13:30:44.867 12 1:41.815 13:43:50.861
6 2:04.608 +32.374 13:32:49.475
7 1:33.647 +1.413 13:34:23.122 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
8 1:36.361 +4.127 13:35:50.483 1 13:24:35.632
9 1:34.207 +1.973 13:37:33.690 2 1:49.454 +2.941 13:26:25.086
10 1:33.697 +1.463 13:39:07.387 3 1:46.513 13:28:11.599
11 1:36.216 +3.982 13:40:43.603 4 1:55.494 +8.981 13:30:07.093
12 1:35.563 +3.329 13:42:19.166 5 1:49.358 +2.845 13:31:56.451
13 1:41.221 +8.987 13:44:00.387 6 1:55.257 +8.744 13:33:51.708
7 1:54.732 +8.219 13:35:46.440
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 8 1:59.681 +13.168 13:37:46.121
1 13:24:34.267 9 2:20.278 +33.765 13:40:06.399
2 1:39.751 +2.743 13:26:14.018 10 3:06.594 +1:20.081 13:43:12.993
3 1:37.877 +0.869 13:27:51.895
4 1:37.511 +0.503 13:29:29.406
5 1:38.674 +1.666 13:31:08.080
6 1:37.008 13:32:45.088
7 1:37.711 +0.703 13:34:22.799
8 1:37.308 +0.300 13:36:00.107
9 1:39.835 +2.827 13:37:39.942
10 1:39.535 +2.527 13:39:19.477
11 1:38.923 +1.915 13:40:58.400
12 1:38.839 +1.831 13:42:37.239
13 1:37.036 +0.028 13:44:14.275
(128) ANISIO CLASEN
1 13:24:32.258
2 1:40.403 +4.677 13:26:12.661
3 1:38.780 +3.054 13:27:51.441
4 1:37.569 +1.843 13:29:29.010
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